Annexure — 8
Name of the corporate debtor: GWALIOR DISTILLERIES PRIVATE LIMITED. Date of commencement of CIRP: 01-07-2022; List of creditors as on: 25-07-2022

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in%)

Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount
of any
0,
. Date . Amount Amount | Whether o c_)f Amqunt of | mutual Amgunt of . A Remarks, if
Sl. No. Name of creditor Amount Amount of claim . covered by voting contingent | dues, claim not Amount of claim under verification
of . . Nature of claim - covered by | related - . - any
receint claimed admitted security uarantee arty? share in claim that may| admitted
P interest g party: CoC be set-
off
Ledger of the said
account is not received
1 22.07.2022 1,99,27,433.86 Nil N.A. N.A. - - - - - 1,99,27,433.86| from SBOD, therefore,

Deewan Enterprises

Claim is under
verification

Total

1,99,27,434

1,99,27,434




